
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

João Araújo 482

Luis Araujo 481

 José Viana Martins 268

Filipe Oliveira 1997

Fábio Santos 456

Pedro Santana 2103

Paulo Ferraz 630

Luís Ribeiro 1194

Tiago Pereira 631

Fernando Pereira 608

Paulo Correia 7136

Victor Calado 11392

Vítor Gomes 1214

Joel Oliveira 1024

Paulo Santos 791

Rute Santos 810

Helder Cordeiro 5464

Bruno Pereira 436

Jorge Luis 5865

Paulo Aguiar 6347

Daniela Lopes 8031

Sofia Mouta 2221

Henrique Azenha 1403

Hugo Marques 2290

Telmo Pedro 280

Pedro Fonseca 6400

Telmo Garcia 764

Maria Pereira 799

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126

Gonçalo Cunha 6230

Joao Leonardo 439

Marco António Azevedo Sousa 10585

João Castanheira 259

Carlota Teles 261

António Santos 2826

Martim Santos 11382

Christophe Travasso 4937

Rui Gomes 4940

Luis Almeida 6384

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 4842

Alexandre Ferreira 4362

Carlos Augusto 10665

Vitor Matias 4938

José Azevedo 3696

Mário Castro 6168

Rafael Cunha 1942

Jorge Santos 6167

Cátia Dias 4548

António Cruz Monteiro 2476

Paulo Santos 9433

Paulo Carvalheiro 2953

José Patricio 6296

Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 3082

André Gaspar 1499

Filipe Madureira 9365

Luís Ramalho 479

Pedro Pereira 794

Ricardo Leite 315

Pedro Pereira 7110

Tiago Silva 2828

Pedro Silva 739

Ricardo Moura 10772

Luís Mota 2097

Alexandre Ramos 1719

José M. Gomes 2349

Inês Veiga 671

Luis Simões 9000

Paulo Amorim 1351

Bruno Santos 9449

Fábio Reis 1304

Bruno Pedrosa 1134

Sérgio Simões 1197

Vitor Matias 4939

NN

Fábio Rei 10397

José Cruz 10398

José  Pereira 1975

Hugo  Teotónio 1901

Bruno Almeida 3058

Bruno Rafael Almeida 3059

Renato Correia 2217

Márcio Carvalho 2209

Pedro Gambóias 890

João Paulo Martinho 724

Carlos Marques 8132

Martim Pereira 6090

Miguel Paião 5037

Paulo Silveirinha 3166

José Fresco 770

António Fresco 1003

Tiago Santos 2238

Inês Braga 6364

José Fontes 8292

Rui Fontes 7822

Pedro Baiona 1821

Bruno Miguel Germano Malhão 1946

Pedro Duarte 9142

Marisa Matos 9154

Francisco Custódio 9351

Roberto Santos 1945

Rui Tavares 1301

Diogo Pereira 2235

Daniela Barata 9753

Liliana Costa 6232

João Azenha 1404

Mauro Fona 11391

Pedro Cecilio 6010

Tiago Ministro 10670

António Joaquim Pereira 5895

Ulisses Martins 9444

Nuno Santos 10707

Ricardo Pereira 5961
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Classe 8 X1

X

Total Inscritos: 56

58 Nuno Santos 10707 CITROEN C1 X8307 Classe 8 X1

X X

X

X

57 António Joaquim Pereira 5895 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8124

56 Pedro Cecilio 6010 TOYOTA YARIS 5551 Classe 8 X1

X55 João Azenha 1404 RENAULT CLIO RS 8059 Classe 3 P2

XX

Classe 3 P2

XX

X54 Daniela Barata 9753 Renault Clio 16V 7249 XX

X53 Rui Tavares 1301 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1 P1

X52 Francisco Custódio 9351 CITROEN SAXO 8056 Classe 2 P1

Classe 8 X1

XX

XX X51 Pedro Duarte 9142 Toyota Starlet 6157

XX X50 Pedro Baiona 1821 PEUGEOT 106 8245 Classe 9 X1

X49 José Fontes 8292 Toyota Yaris 7396 Classe 8 X1

Classe 3 P2

XX

XX X48 Tiago Santos 2238 KIA PICANTO GT 7925

XX X47 António Fresco 1003 FORD ESCORT 8172 Classe 10 X2

X46 Miguel Paião 5037 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S 8786 Classe 1 P1

Classe 3 P2

XX

XX X45 Carlos Marques 8132 Fiat Punto HGT 6540

XX X44 Pedro Gambóias 890 Peugeot 206 7456 Classe 9 X1

X43 Renato Correia 2217 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977 Classe 8 X1

Classe 10 X2

XX

XX X42 Bruno Almeida 3058 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6701

XX X41 José  Pereira 1975 BMW 316 I 6872 Classe 11 X2

X40 Fábio Rei 10397 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 Classe 11 X2

Classe 11 X2

X

XX X39 Vitor Matias 4939 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742

XX X38 Bruno Pedrosa 1134 Honda Civic 6923 Classe 10 X2

X37 Bruno Santos 9449 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 Classe 2 P1

Classe 10 X2

XX

XX X36 Luis Simões 9000 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765

X X35 José M. Gomes 2349 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357 Classe 10 X2

X34 Luís Mota 2097 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8882 Classe 2 P1

Classe 2 P1

XX

XX X33 Pedro Silva 739 PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 7683

XX X32 Pedro Pereira 7110 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 8312 Classe 2 P1

X31 Pedro Pereira 794 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 8149 Classe 14 X3

Classe 7 P3

X

X X30 Filipe Madureira 9365 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038

X X29 Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 3082 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17 X6

28 Paulo Carvalheiro 2953 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 Classe 16 X5

Classe 16 X527 António Cruz Monteiro 2476 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778

26 Jorge Santos 6167 Skoda Fabia S2000 236 Classe 16 X5

X25 Mário Castro 6168 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 3 P2

Classe 3 P2

XX

XX X24 Vitor Matias 4938 KIA PICANTO GT 7924

X X23 Alexandre Ferreira 4362 Peugeot 309 5820 Classe 10 X2

X22 Luis Almeida 6384 FIAT STILO JTD MULTIJET 8561 Classe 15 X4 Art of Speed 3587

Classe 11 X2

X

XX X21 Christophe Travasso 4937 BMW 316 (E30) 5625

XX X20 António Santos 2826 RENAULT CLIO R.S (VRa5/4) RALLY 5 9089 Classe 4 P2

X19 João Castanheira 259 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2 P1 Art of Speed 3587

Classe 9 X1

XX

XX X18 Joao Leonardo 439 TOYOTA YARIS 9125

X X17 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 Classe 3 P2

X16 Telmo Garcia 764 PEUGEOT 309 8770 Classe 10 X2

Classe 9 X1

X

XX X15 Telmo Pedro 280 CITROEN SAXO 8406

XX X14 Henrique Azenha 1403 RENAULT  CLIO R.S. LINE 1.3 (RALLY 5) 9438 Classe 4 P2

X12 Daniela Lopes 8031 PEUGEOT 206 9490 Classe 9 X1

Classe 10 X2 Art of Speed 3587

X

XX X11 Jorge Luis 5865 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965

XX X10 Helder Cordeiro 5464 BMW M3 Coupe(E46) 8353 Classe 12 X2

X9 Paulo Santos 791 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

Classe 10 X2

XX

XX X8 Vítor Gomes 1214 PEUGEOT 306 5902

XX X7 Paulo Correia 7136 Renault Clio 2.0 RS 7257 Classe 10 X2

X6 Tiago Pereira 631 CITROEN C2 R2 6675 Classe 9 X1

Classe 14 X3

XX

X X5 Paulo Ferraz 630 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5588

XX X4 Fábio Santos 456 Citroen Saxo 7443 Classe 9 X1

3  José Viana Martins 268 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 Classe 3

X6

XX XP2 Domingos Sport 935

TPRRCC

X X2 João Araújo 482 FORD FIESTA N5 Classe 17
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